
 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 EI-D/Tech/55-48/15 

ERNET India 

(An Autonomous Scientific Society under Department of Electronics & Information 

Technology, MCIT, GoI) 

Jeevan Parkash Building, 10th floor, 

KG Marg, CP, New Delhi-110 001 

( Tele: +91 11 23753984 FAX: +91 11 23753985 ) 

Dated: 12.01.2016 

Subject: Notice for extension of date of submission of bids in r/o Tender No. EI-

D/Tech/55-48/15 dated 21.11.2015 for supply, Installation, Commissioning & Integration 

of Goods/equipment/services for Wi-Fi enabled Campus Network & other IT 

infrastructure. 

Reference our advertisements published in all editions of Times of India and Hindustan 

Times dated 21.11.2015 and tender No.  EI-D/Tech/55-48/15 uploaded on ERNET 

website & Central Public Procurement Portal (CPPP) and subsequent tender corrigendum 

dated 31.12.2015. 

2. It is for information of all concerned that the bids submission date has been further 

extended to 19.01.2016. 

3. Accordingly all the prospective bidders are advised to submit their bids in conformity 

with the tender document dated 21.11.2015 and subsequent Corrigendum by 19.01.2016 

at 3 P.M. Bids will be opened on the same day i.e. 19.01.2016 at 3:30 P.M. All the 

bidders who submit their bids are requested to attend the opening of bids accordingly.  

4. All the prospective bidders are also advised to kindly keep referring ERNET’s website 

for any updation before submission of their bids. 

Registrar & CPO 

ERNET India 

To, 

All Prospective Bidders 


